NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	[wel 1 Janos] .	: MIMA 12002		-
Date In. 20/2/20 10:30	Jeb descripti	on	Date & Time Completed	1 Done	by:
Ref 110 NAI MSG 2000 2912/h4	SAS c-filin	g			1600 L.C.
Veh No PC 1521 B	15-mall (with	hin Shes, AIC 2hrs)			
1101A 11/9/19 13:10.	I-Motor CI	lalın Form			
E	I-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hra,	TP 4hrs)		
OLI - IP ! Repoy(m), Only	I-Photo Up	ilonded			4.
4 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		Survey Report			
TP bisurer:		by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn	-	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Unana managana	PRINCIPLE SERVICE SERV	Tol:	Fax:	IZ DANATIZ
	Unknown	INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (ONKUSWV	•	Tel:)	-
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tlme:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
	arranty: YES (
Execus: (\$) Londing: \$1,000					
			THE STATE OF THE S	MUSTER	
Concrete Action in the first of the second s				and the same of th	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform	ation strictly C	onfidential & Stric	tly NO refer of repairer		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:)	YES()/	NO(); To	wing Co: (· ,")
The state of the s	5 S. C.	C0005-2600 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2			_
			Weith Management of Albanda	ESTATE SECTION	Jan 1
arrivation to the second secon			Bleetonie i jara	a viliano b	у .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou)		denochies (y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou	irtesy Car ()		with williams b	y ·
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	urtesy Car ()		in territorial	y ·
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	urtesy Car ()	Blacking Chipe Sa	Park telluone b	y ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Court 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury:	urtesy Car ()		Park vellagne b	у .
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury;	urtesy Car ()		Pare Collins b	у .
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury;	urtesy Car ()		Particulare b	y ·
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury;	urtesy Car ()	incerning opposite	Tradicis II	у ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Court 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury:	urtesy Car ()	incerning opposite	Transport	у .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Court 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury:	urtesy Car ()	incerning opperate	Particular on the control of the con	у.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtesy Car ()	incerning opperate	Transport	y .
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Account Memory Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	ortesy Car ()	Title Paril Schilde 548	Selections by	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Delivery Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	urtesy Car (w You for the	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Delivery Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	ortesy Car ()	porting (330); gastragni (3100); INC (33	30.20	
(1) Apply for Transport Allowance (1) Court (1) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Influry : (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	ortesy Car (lity of RC 11 grant Rus 1) AR : Analdent Rus 2) DA : Danneye Are 3) TP : Towing Pee	porting (530); INC (534)	30.20 (0)	
(1) Apply for Transport Allowance (1) Court (1) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Influry : (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	ortesy Car ()))) (BVO)EC h (BVO)EC h (C) h (C) DA : Damega Are (C) T : Follow-Through Are (C) F : Follow-Through Are	ation Girging and an analysis of the state o	30.20 (0) (7545 5120 530	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : ***********************************	ortesy Car ()))))) (IVO I C. I C. I II I ARI Analdent Re 2) DA : Damage Ari 3) TP : Towing Pee 4) PT : Pollow-Thro For claiming again	porting (\$30); starment (\$100); INC (\$3 1gh Survey 1gh Burvey (Resurvey) 12tINC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	30-20 10) 1545 15120 530	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : MA 2 Turnutts Particular () vor/Owner:	ortesy Car ())))) (BVO)EC G H (BVO)EC G H (I) AR Accident Re 2) DA Dameya Are 4) FT Follow-Through Try For Islaming acads 6) TR Re-Impention T) NI Idao DA + SI	ation Girelling and an analysis of the survey of the surve	30.20 (0) (7545 5120 530	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : MA 2 Turnutts Particular () vor/Owner:	ortesy Car (1) Alt ; Accident loc 2) DA : Damage Ass 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Fellow-Thros 5) FT : Follow-Thros Forelainulus again 6) TR : Re-Impection 7) N1 : Idao DA + SI 8) NTUC Additional	ation Girelling and an analysis of the survey of the surve	30-20 00) 0545 5120 530 0 575	
I) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : ***********************************	ortesy Car ()))))) (ItVOIRE I I I I) Alt ; Acadent Re 2) DA : Dameya Ass 3) TP ; Towing Pec 4) PT ; Fellow-Through Spring Proposition again 5) PT ; Pollow-Through Spring Proposition again 6) TR : Re-Inspection 7) N1 ; Idao DA + SI 8) NTUC Additional OD*	matter of the state of the stat	30-20 00) 0545 5120 530 0 575	
Post Repair Inspection Deploy Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infloy: MA 2 The control of	ortesy Car ()))))) (Recommendation of the control of the c	The Allowance dination	30-20 10) 1543 5120 530 5316 5160	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour. 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury: hatertime	ortesy Car ())))))))) (Red of the little of the	Child Cit Citis has partially and the citis of the citis	30-20 10) 17545 15120 1510 15160 1510 1510 1510 1510	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour. 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury: Delivation	ortesy Car (1) AR: Acadent Re 2) DA: Damege An 3) TP: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-impection 7) N1: Idao DA + SI 8) NTUC Additional ODE *N5: Courtesy Can *N6: Rapair Cu-to *N6: Rapair Cu-to *N6: Rapair Cu-to *N6: Rapair Cu-to *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collegi	Child City Child and porting (330); catement (\$100); INC (330); igh Survey (Resurvey) igh Survey (Resurvey) MRT Survey Services: / Tpt Allowence dination napeation Expess Coordination	30-20 100 101 1020 10343 1030	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour. 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury: hatertime	ortesy Car (1) AR: Acadent Re 2) DA: Damege An 3) TP: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-impection 7) N1: Idao DA + SI 8) NTUC Additional ODE *N5: Courtesy Can *N6: Rapair Cu-to *N6: Rapair Cu-to *N6: Rapair Cu-to *N6: Rapair Cu-to *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collegi	Child Cit Citis has partially and the citis of the citis	30-20 30-20 3120 3120 3120 3160 3160 323 310 323 320 30	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/02/2020 10:30
Date Of Accident	11/09/2019 13:10
Exact Location Of Accident	AMK AVE 1 TURNING TO AMK ST 22
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The state of the s	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	PC1521B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CAPITAL DISTRIBUTORS (S) PTE LTD
Co Reg No	
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91398263
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	BUS
Insurance Company	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 28614413 MKC
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SAMSUDIN BIN ZAINOL
NRIC No	SXXXX849I
Date Of Birth	21/06/1975
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/11/2011
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97913012
ax Number	30 S5 C.S.S.S.C.
Sentent Musekov	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 210B COMPASSVALE LANE #03-168

Postcode

542210

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

in in

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

ent? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

9

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191010/2121

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 15

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

A = PC 1521 B B = UNKNOWN A								
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to Police Report Tl 2019 1010 / 2121 ARATION declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	MK 5+ 22							
Refer to Police Report 7/2019 1010 / 2121	4							
Refer to Police Report Tl 2019 1010 / 2121	NO A				A=	PC 150	18	
Refer to Police Report Tl 2019 1010 / 2121					3 =	Unkno	e/se	
Refer to Police Report Tl 2019 1010 / 2121	A	R						
Refer to Police Report T(20)9 1010 / 2121								
Refer to Police Report 7/2019 1010 / 2121 ARATION declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	8	A						
Refer to Police Report 7/ 2019 1010 / 2121 ARATION declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			AMK	Ave	1			
Refer to Police Report 7/ 2019 1010 / 2121 ARATION declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
ARATION declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDEN	T					
ARATION declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	Refer	to Poli	'ce	Report	. т	(2019 1	010 /	2/2/
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.							-10	-121
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.					1			
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.					1			
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.					1			
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.					1			
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.								
1.37 \(\lambda \) \(\lambda \) \(\lambda \)								
() E	ARATION declare the timedies and	culare are twee to the						
	declare the foregoing partic	culars are true in ever	y respect.					

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

Date & Time:

2

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191010/2121

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

General Information of the Accident

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	me Report I 019 16:45	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.		
Informa	int's Partic	ulars		Manager of the last of the las		
Name o	f Informant DIN BIN ZA		Address: 210B COMPASSVALE LANE #03-168 COMPASSVALE			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7520849I			BEACON SINGAPORE 542 Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97913012		
National SINGAR	ity: ORE CITIZ	ŒN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 21/06/1975	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Javanese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Date/Time of Accident: No 11/09/2019 13		Type of Location
ANG MO KIO ANG MO KIO			1 11/09/2019 13.10	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	Ro	oad Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		affic Volume:
Type of Collisi	on:			yone conveyed by abulance:

CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	ehicle Involved	POLICE TO A STATE OF THE PARTY				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
PC1521B	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus				No Damage	0

Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191010/2121

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	SAMSUDIN BIN ZAINOL	HARLE OF BUILDING			
10.50 (0.00)	SAMOODIN BIN ZAINOL		ID No.	S7520849I	
Related Vehicle	PC1521B (Bus/Coach/Minibus)		Contact No.		
	(Bus/Coach/Minibus)	51521B (Bus/Coach/Minibus)		97913012	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL				
	NIL WILL		Licence &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Expiry Date		
No. of Days grant	- 111	Date Disc	harge NIL		
or Days grain	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury NIL		

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date time and location,

I was along Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 second lane of 3 lane and I am signal to my left, going to make a left turn into Ang Mo Kio St 22. Then I noticed on the third lane of 3 lane there is a lorry driving in a low speed(40 to 45km/h), I am not sure does the lorry driver knowing me making a turn into Ang Mo Kio St 22 or not, but I realized the lorry driver slow down. Hence, I showed him a hand signal then I over take the lorry and make a left turn into Ang Mo Kio St 22.

In this incident does not have any collision and impact. However, a month later, I received a letter about the lorry driver wanted to claim medical fees from insurance. Thus, I am lodging this report.





T/20191010/2121

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191010/2121

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP /	Signature Of Informant:		
CLIFF GOH PING GUAN	4		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/10/2019 16:45		
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:		
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	ENSAFORE		
uthentication Stamp	POLICE LA CE		

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE:	17/19	_)(DD/MM/YYY), TIME:(_ 13 :	10_)(HH:MM)
-, LOCA	TION:AM	IK Ave 1	& AMI	st 23	
ī.	DETAILS OF VEH	HCIF I	- 4		
	a) VEHICLE NUI		PC 1521B		ŭ a
	b)INSURANCE			-	
102.0	c)POLICY NUM		MSIG.		
			zdi kresik		
	e)MAKE & MOD	EL:	ISIVE / THIRD PAR	S	
	f)TYPE:(SALOON	/ COUPE / MI	PV /VAN / LORRY	//MOTORCYC	LE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CAT	EGORY: (PRIVA	TE / COMMERCI	AL / MOTORCY	CLE)
	h)PURPOSE OF	USING AT ACC	IDENT TIME:	WOYK	
	i) ARE YOU CLAI	MING UNDER	OUP OWN INSUE	RANCE (YES/NO	01
	IF NO, PLEASE	STATE (THIRD P.	ARTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ONLY	1
2.,	INSURED / POLICE	Y HOLDER			,
			tributors !	(S) He Ltd.	E / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:		CONTACT	91398263
	c) ADDRESS:	100			11311
* * *	AL CARRENTE		e conviction carried	20 00 00	W
9000 W	* CONTINUE TO :	3.d IF DRIVER A	LSO POLICY HO	DEP	
A Ho of passangas	DRIVER			LUCK	
(Including driver)		am Su ilia	Bin 2ain	al man	
(Induaing driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASS	POPT:	2010	MALI	C19.3
(1)	c)ADDRESS:	JOKI		_CONTACT:_	9+71 3012.
5 F 4 M	*d)DATE OF BIRTH	d: (/	/)(DD/M	IM/VVVVI	N.
, , ,,	e)OCCUPATION:	(INDOOR / O	ITDOORI	0417 1 1 1 1 1	058 \$
1	YEARS OF DRIVE	NG EXPRERIEN	CE.		
			F THE INSURE	O'S COMPANY	(VEC / NO)
1	F NO. RELATIO	NSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WITH	INCLIDED:	(TES / NO)
5. 0	WEATHER CON	DITION: (CLEA	R / RAINING / O	INSURED:	
ŀ	IROAD SURFACE	E. IDRY I WET	OTHERS	ILEK9	
6. V	VAS ANYBODY IN	LILIBED (VES /	OTHERS		
7 0	REPORTED TO P	OLICE IVES I	101		
5.63				7	D 1
. 8. TI	HIRD PARTY VEHI	CIE WHICH PO	DLICE STATION:_	Traffic	Police.
93 1 1	a) VEHICLE NUM	STATE		\$150 MARK	1 ****
Charleston Line > 1	DRIVER'S NA		Nunny	_MODEL:	Lorry
3) NRIC/FIN/PAS	Action to the second se			
C 3 as and	HIRD PARTY VEHIC			_CONTACT:	
V NO OF DASSENGE	d) VEHICLE NUM		-10-2-	MODEL:	- 12 44
(Induding driver)	DRIVER'S NAM				10411
()	NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:		CONTACT:	
(_)		22			
					i
	63		haron sim 6	2 - 2 - 4-1-00	n.59 ·
100	1	Omost - S	haron sim e	capital.	J
C.7		emett =			
	80	fax =			
		14× =			.00
Chop	i	un6 a -	No.		
1	:54	VIDEO =	10.5		
		4.1			



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.Z.601 Private Omnibuses

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 28614413 MKC

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle PC1521B

2. Name of Policyholder

Capital Distributors (S) Pte Ltd

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 03/10/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 02/10/2019

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover

Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing. (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Excess: SGD1,500

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

-) Chis 18/2/20 Enoile on 9



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200412212G) 4 Shenton Way, #21-01 SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 www.msig.com.sg

1 4 FEB 2020

Your Ref Our Ref

PC1521B

607577 (Please quote our reference when replying)

12 Feb 2020

URGENT 1st REMINDER

By Registered Mail

CAPITAL DISTRIBUTORS (S) PTE LTD 9 TAGORE LANE #02-31/32/33 SINGAPORE 787472

Dear Sir/Madam

Accident Reporting

(Please ignore this letter if you have already filed an accident report)

We have not heard from you since we wrote on 04 October 2019 about your non-reporting of this accident.

It is important that you or your authorised driver report any traffic accident involving the insured vehicle to your insurer within 24 hours of the accident or by the next working day.

Please bring your vehicle (even if it was not damaged) to any of our authorised workshops or IDAC centres (list attached) to make a report with these documents:

Driving license

Identity card

Police report (if any) /

We look forward to receiving your accident report within 7 days from this letter. Otherwise, we will have to engage the assistance of the Traffic Police.

Please contact us if you need further clarification.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

NG CHEN HOW Senior Executive Claims Services

Tel Fax Email

6643 1391 +65 6827 7800

chenhow_ng@sg.msig-asia.com